SSC Matzendorf/Holles

Kalter Stahl
01.03.2025

Disziplin | Reihung | Schitze | Vorname Name Gesamt
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 1 363 Christoph Arnhof 101
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 2 21 Johannes Glaser 99
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 3 441 |Bernhard Franek 97
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 3 116|Rudolf Winkler 97
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 5 648 Franz Herzog 96
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 6 477 Martin Fetz 95
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 7 376|Gerhard Krenek 94
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 8 840 Michael Werk 90
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 8 297|Markus Graf 90
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 10 783 Christoph Reichel 89
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 10 962 Christian Weissenbdck 89
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 10 846|Michael Woytacek 89
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 13 821 Alexander Karsten 86
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 13 913|Nyamjargal Dorjbat 86
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 13 142|Frantisek Matysek 86
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 16 566 Ludwig Ebner 83
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 17 71 Hans Pointner 81
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 18 621 Andreas Trotzmiller 80
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 19 645 |Michael Szokoll 79
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 20 183 Mario Tlapak 69
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 20 268|Christian Eibl 69
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 22 299 Ludwig Kowarzik 67
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 23 1033 Stefan Seid| 66
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 23 1018 Gerald Macho 66
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 25 353 Joffrey Revelant 65
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 26 176/lvan Chrastina 62
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 27 44 Franz Lenz 58
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 28 30 Franz Hofreiter 53
FFW Deutsch bis 1945 29 784|Franz Enzfelder 33
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 1 913 Nyamjargal Dorjbat 96
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 2 363 Christoph Arnhof 95
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 3 648 Franz Herzog 91
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 4 176 lvan Chrastina 90
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 5 142 Frantisek Matysek 89
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 6 376 Gerhard Krenek 88
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 7 489 Siegfried Pock 87
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 7 846 Michael Woytacek 87
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 9 116 Rudolf Winkler 80
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 10 30 Franz Hofreiter 55
FFW Tokarev und Nagant Rev. 11 645 Michael Szokoll 30
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF 1 566 Ludwig Ebner 109
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF 2 998 Sabine Mack 106
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Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k mit ZF
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Karabiner 98 k OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
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Schitze | Vorname
783 Christoph
840 Michael
512 Peter
116|Rudolf
990 Franz
129/ Felix
376 Gerhard
297 Markus

1004 Roland
997 Helmut
186 Josef
962 Christian
621 Andreas

86 Franz
821|Alexander
30 Franz
566 Ludwig
376 Gerhard
783 Christoph
142 Frantisek
186 Josef
840 Michael
512 Peter

1004 Roland
964 Philipp
971 Matthias
176 lvan
821 Alexander
268 Christian
997 Helmut

86 Franz
998 Sabine
1034 Simon
297 Markus
44 Franz
783 Christoph
489 |Siegfried
990 Franz
129 Felix
840 Michael
645 Michael
621 Andreas
186 Josef
183|Mario
964 |Philipp
1032 Lukas
86 Franz
376 Gerhard
1004 Roland

Name
Reichel
Werk
Murth
Winkler
Fial
Tiefenbrunner
Krenek
Graf
Forster
Fial
Klawatsch
Weissenbdck
Trotzmdller
Schneider
Karsten
Hofreiter
Ebner
Krenek
Reichel
Matysek
Klawatsch
Werk
Murth
Forster
Jandric
Eibl
Chrastina
Karsten
Eibl
Fial
Schneider
Mack
Jandric
Graf
Lenz
Reichel
Pock
Fial
Tiefenbrunner
Werk
Szokoll
Trotzmiller
Klawatsch
Tlapak
Jandric
Christandl
Schneider
Krenek
Forster

Gesamt
106
105
104
103
103
102
100

99
98
97
97
96
96
94
85
79
101
101
100
97
97
96
94
93
92
92
89
89
87
85
84
83
75
70
66
102
100
99
99
98
98
96
95
93
93
92
90
89
74



Disziplin
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit OV
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Mosin Nagant mit ZF
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
Taschenwaffen 6,35, 7,65, 9 kurz
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Schiitze

1034|Simon
44 Franz
783 Christoph
840 Michael
116 Rudolf
183 Mario
1004 Roland
692 Vadim
168 Richard

199 Richard senior

277 Walter
86 Franz
477 Martin

1035 Fabio
783 Christoph
441 Bernhard
116 Rudolf
846 Michael
648 Franz
142|Frantisek
376 Gerhard
176/lvan
353 Joffrey
297 Markus
363 Christoph
268 Christian

71 Hans
621 Andreas

44 Franz
784 Franz
998|Sabine

1033 Stefan

1036/Marina
30 Franz

Vorname

Name
Jandric
Lenz
Reichel
Werk
Winkler
Tlapak
Forster
Byssiouk
Weis jun
Weis
Geppert
Schneider
Fetz
De Stefani
Reichel
Franek
Winkler
Woytacek
Herzog
Matysek
Krenek
Chrastina
Revelant
Graf
Arnhof
Eibl
Pointner
Trotzmiller
Lenz
Enzfelder
Mack
Seidl
Traindl
Hofreiter

Gesamt
46
35

110
108
105
101
101
100
90
90
79
75
107
103
103
102
101
100
99
98
97
96
95
95
95
94
93
88
88
87
77
74
50
16



